TELECENTRIC LENSES
BTL-24K SERIES
M A I N  F E A T U R E S
◆ High telecentricity for thick object imaging.
◆ Nearly zero distortion for accurate measurements.
◆ Excellent resolution for high resolution cameras.
◆ Simple and robust design for industrial environments.

(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% max)
Telecentricity
(° max)
I/O
(mm)
Variable
Iris
Coaxial Length
(mm)
Mount Weight
(kg)
BTL-1.419X-123-24K 62 1.419 123±3 88 7.0 >115 ±0.1@F7.0 <0.1 <0.1 601±3 No No 466.3 M95 5.5
BTL-1.173X-152-24K 75 1.173 152±3 88 7.0 >115 ±0.2@F7.0 <0.1 <0.1 650±3 No No 486.0 M95 5.6
BTL-1.11X-150-24K 79.2 1.110 150±3 88 7.0 >100 ±0.2@F7.0 <0.1 <0.2 641±3 No No 478.5 M95 5.6
BTL-1.0X-162-24K 88 1.000 162±3 88 8.0 >90 ±0.3@F8.0 <0.1 <0.1 627±3 No No 453.2 M95 6.0
BTL-0.96X-150-24K (IA) 91.6 0.960 150±3 88 8.0 >90 ±0.3@F8.0 <0.1 <0.1 621±3 No No 458.5 M95 6.0
Support 16K 5μ / 24K 3.5μ Camera
1. The back focal length of model with (LM) is adjustable.
2. Warm tips: The above DOF is just theoretical value at the ideal aperture (eg. ±763@F11). Actual DOF or the DOF what you need, please check with our sales engineer
before order cfm.